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Brady Ellison
=USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Format

Male

Recurve
Seniors

Field round - 2 days

1A

RO
[=]®

Session Session 1 ajfgthex
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |6s |5s||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |6s |5s
1 |6 6 5 17 17 2 |1 1 |6 5 5 16 16 1 12
2 |6 6 5 17 |34 2 |1 2 |6 6 5 17 |33 2 |1
3 |6 6 6 18 |52 3 |0 3 |6 6 5 17 |50 2 |1
4 |4 4 4 12 |64 0 |0 4 |6 5 5 16 |66 1 12
5 |6 6 5 17 |81 2 |1 5 |6 5 4 15 |81 1 11
6 |6 6 6 18 199 3 |0 6 |6 5 4 15 |96 1 11
7 |5 5 5 15 114 0 |3 7 |6 6 5 17 113 2 |1
8 |6 6 4 16 130 2 |0 8 |6 6 6 18 131 3 |0
9 |6 5 4 15 145 1 11 9 |6 6 6 18 149 3 |0
10 |6 5 5 16 161 1 12 10 |6 5 5 16 165 1 12
11 |6 6 5 17 178 2 |1 11 |6 6 6 18 183 3 |0
12 |5 5 5 15 193 0 |3 12 |6 6 5 17 1200 2 |1
13 |6 6 5 17 210 2 |1 13 |6 5 4 15 215 1 11
14 |6 6 6 18 228 3 |0 14 |5 4 4 13 |228 0 |1
15 |5 5 5 15 243 0 |3 15 |6 6 5 17 |245 2 |1
16 |6 6 6 18 261 3 |0 16 |6 6 6 18 263 3 |0
17 |6 6 5 17 |278 2 |1 17 |6 6 6 18 281 3 |0
18 |6 5 5 16 |294 1 12 18 |6 6 6 18 299 3 |0
19 |6 5 5 16 [310 1 12 19 |6 6 5 17 |316 2 |1
20 (6 6 6 18 328 3 |0 20 (6 5 5 16 |332 1 12
21 |6 6 4 16 |344 2 |0 21 |6 6 6 18 350 3 |0
22 |6 6 4 16 |360 2 |0 22 |5 5 4 14 |364 0 |2
23 |6 6 6 18 378 3 |0 23 |6 5 5 16 |380 1 12
24 |6 6 5 17 395 2 |1 24 |6 6 6 18 398 3 |0
Total |395 42 |23 Total |398 44 |22
Signatures Total 65
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
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http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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F

; Victor Wunderle
o= =UusA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

1B

o0
orL

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 ofctvhza
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |[6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 1 14 4 4 12 12 0 |0
2 |6 6 5 17 29 2 |1 2 |6 5 5 16 28 1 12
3 |6 5 4 15 |44 1 1 3 |6 4 4 14 |42 1 |0
4 |5 4 4 13 57 0 |1 4 |6 5 4 15 57 1 1
5 |6 6 6 18 75 3 1|0 5 |6 5 4 15 72 1 1
6 |6 6 5 17 92 2 |1 6 |6 5 5 16 88 1 12
7 |6 6 5 17 109 2 |1 7 |6 4 4 14 102 1 |0
8 |6 6 5 17 126 2 |1 8 |6 6 4 16 118 2 |0
9 |6 5 5 16 142 1 12 9 |6 5 4 15 133 1 1
10 |6 6 4 16 158 2 |0 10 |6 6 4 16 149 2 |0
11 |6 6 4 16 174 2 |0 11 |6 6 6 18 167 3 |0
12 |6 5 5 16 190 1 12 12 |5 5 4 14 181 0 |2
13 |6 6 6 18 208 3 1|0 13 |6 5 5 16 197 1 12
14 16 5 5 16 224 1 12 14 16 6 4 16 213 2 |0
15 |6 6 5 17 241 2 |1 15 |6 6 5 17 230 2 |1
16 |6 6 5 17 258 2 |1 16 |6 6 5 17 247 2 |1
17 |6 5 5 16 274 1 12 17 |6 6 5 17 264 2 |1
18 |5 5 5 15 289 0 |3 18 |5 5 5 15 279 0 |3
19 |6 5 5 16 305 1 12 19 (5 5 4 14 1293 0 |2
20 |5 5 5 15 320 0 |3 20 |4 4 3 11 304 0 |0
21 |6 5 5 16 336 1 12 21 |6 6 5 17 321 2 |1
22 |6 6 5 17 353 2 |1 22 |5 5 4 14 1335 0 |2
23 |5 5 4 14 367 0 |2 23 |6 6 4 16 351 2 |0
24 (5 5 4 14 1381 0 24 (5 5 5 15 366 0 |3
Total |381 31 132 Total |366 27 |25
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

747


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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KaminsKki
= USA

Jake Linde-

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

1C

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 mxvdhbtb
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 5 5 15 15 0 |3 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |2
2 |6 6 5 17 32 2 |1 2 |6 5 5 16 30 1 12
3 |6 6 4 16 |48 2 |0 3 |6 6 5 17 |47 2 |1
4 |5 5 4 14 |62 0 |2 4 (6 6 6 18 65 3 |0
5 |6 5 5 16 78 1 12 5 |5 4 4 13 78 0 |1
6 |6 4 4 14 |92 1 |0 6 |5 4 4 13 91 0 |1
7 |5 4 4 13 105 0 |1 7 |6 5 4 15 106 1 1
8 |6 5 5 16 121 1 12 8 |5 5 4 14 120 0 |2
9 |5 5 4 14 135 0 |2 9 |6 6 5 17 137 2 |1
10 |6 6 5 17 152 2 |1 10 |6 6 4 16 153 2 |0
11 |6 6 5 17 169 2 |1 11 |6 5 5 16 169 1 12
12 |6 4 6 16 185 2 |0 12 |6 4 4 14 183 1 |0
13 |5 5 4 14 199 0 |2 13 |6 6 4 16 199 2 |0
14 16 6 5 17 216 2 |1 14 16 5 4 15 214 1 1
15 |5 5 4 14 1230 0 |2 15 |6 6 5 17 231 2 |1
16 |6 5 5 16 246 1 12 16 |6 6 5 17 248 2 |1
17 |6 5 4 15 261 1 1 17 |6 6 5 17 265 2 |1
18 |6 5 4 15 276 1 1 18 |5 5 4 14 1279 0 |2
19 (4 4 3 11 287 0 |0 19 |6 5 4 15 294 1 1
20 |6 6 5 17 304 2 |1 20 |4 4 4 12 306 0 |0
21 |6 5 5 16 320 1 12 21 |6 5 5 16 322 1 12
22 |6 5 5 16 336 1 12 22 |5 4 4 13 335 0 |1
23 |6 4 4 14 |350 1 |0 23 |6 5 4 15 350 1 1
24 (6 5 4 15 365 1 1 24 (6 5 4 15 365 1 1
Total |365 24 130 Total |365 26 |25
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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= USA

Matthew Requa

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

1D

Format Field round - 2 days E ] e
Session Session 1 goyvtboo
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |2 1 |5 4 4 13 13 0 |1
2 |5 5 5 15 29 0 |3 2 |6 6 5 17 30 2 |1
3 |6 4 4 14 |43 1 |0 3 |6 5 4 15 |45 1 1
4 |5 4 5 14 57 0 |2 4 |6 6 5 17 62 2 |1
5 |6 6 6 18 75 3 1|0 5 |4 4 4 12 74 0 |0
6 |5 5 4 14 |89 0 |2 6 |5 5 4 14 |88 0 |2
7 |5 5 5 15 104 0 |3 7 |4 4 4 12 100 0 |0
8 |5 4 4 13 117 0 |1 8 |5 4 3 12 112 0 |1
9 |5 5 5 15 132 0 |3 9 |5 5 5 15 127 0 |3
10 |6 5 4 15 147 1 1 10 |6 6 4 16 143 2 |0
11 |6 6 5 17 164 2 |1 11 |6 6 4 16 159 2 |0
12 |5 5 4 14 178 0 |2 12 |5 5 5 15 174 0 |3
13 |5 4 2 11 189 0 |1 13 |6 5 6 17 191 2 |1
14 |5 5 4 14 1203 0 |2 14 |5 5 4 14 1205 0 |2
15 |5 5 4 14 1217 0 |2 15 |6 5 5 16 221 1 12
16 |6 6 4 16 233 2 |0 16 |6 4 4 14 1235 1 |0
17 |6 4 3 13 246 1 |0 17 |6 6 6 18 253 3 |0
18 |5 5 4 14 1260 0 |2 18 |6 5 5 16 269 1 12
19 (5 4 2 11 271 0 |1 19 (5 4 4 13 282 0 |1
20 |6 5 4 15 286 1 1 20 |6 5 4 15 297 1 1
21 |6 4 4 14 300 1 |0 21 |4 4 3 11 308 0 |0
22 |6 5 5 16 316 1 12 22 |5 5 5 15 323 0 |3
23 |6 6 5 17 333 2 |1 23 |6 6 4 16 339 2 |0
24 (6 6 4 16 349 0 24 (5 5 3 13 352 0 |2
Total | 349 17 |32 Total | 352 20 |27
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

701


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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Nathan Yamaguchi
= USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Seniors

2A

Format Field round - 2 days E 2
Session Session 1 ksmxqiax
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 |5 5 5 15 15 0 |3
2 |5 4 4 13 28 0 |1 2 |5 5 4 14 |29 0 |2
3 |6 5 4 15 |43 1 1 3 |5 4 4 13 |42 0 |1
4 |5 4 3 12 55 0 |1 4 (6 6 4 16 58 2 |0
5 |5 5 4 14 |69 0 |2 5 |4 4 2 10 68 0 |0
6 |5 5 5 15 84 0 |3 6 |5 4 3 12 80 0 |1
7 |6 4 4 14 |98 1 |0 7 |6 5 4 15 95 1 1
8 |6 6 6 18 116 3 |0 8 |5 4 4 13 108 0 |1
9 |4 4 3 11 127 0 |0 9 |6 6 5 17 125 2 |1
10 |6 6 4 16 143 2 |0 10 |5 4 2 11 136 0 |1
11 |5 4 4 13 156 0 |1 11 |6 5 4 15 151 1 1
12 |5 4 M 9 165 0 |1 12 |5 4 4 13 164 0 |1
13 |6 4 3 13 178 1 |0 13 |6 5 5 16 180 1 12
14 16 5 4 15 193 1 1 14 16 6 4 16 196 2 |0
15 |6 4 3 13 206 1 |0 15 |5 4 4 13 209 0 |1
16 |6 5 5 16 222 1 12 16 |6 6 5 17 226 2 |1
17 |5 5 4 14 1236 0 |2 17 |6 5 4 15 241 1 1
18 |6 4 4 14 1250 1 |0 18 |6 5 5 16 257 1 12
19 (5 4 3 12 262 0 |1 19 |6 5 4 15 272 1 1
20 |6 5 4 15 277 1 1 20 |6 5 4 15 287 1 1
21 |4 4 4 12 289 0 |0 21 |6 5 5 16 303 1 12
22 |6 4 3 13 302 1 |0 22 |5 4 4 13 316 0 |1
23 |6 5 4 15 317 1 1 23 |4 4 3 11 327 0 |0
24 (5 5 4 14 331 0 |2 24 (4 4 4 12 339 0 |0
Total | 331 16 |21 Total |339 16 |25
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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Gender Male E E
Verlan Lebaronlll |Bow Recurve . 1
= USA Age Category Seniors ZB s
Format Field round - 2 days E
Session Session 1 vuwciuxc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 5 5 16 16 1 12 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |2
2 |6 5 5 16 32 1 12 2 |5 4 3 12 26 0 |1
3 |6 5 4 15 |47 1 1 3 |4 3 3 10 36 0 |0
4 |6 4 2 12 59 1 |0 4 |6 6 2 14 50 2 |0
5 |6 5 M 11 70 1 1 5 |4 3 2 9 59 0 |0
6 |5 4 4 13 83 0 |1 6 |6 5 4 15 74 1 1
7 |5 5 4 14 |97 0 |2 7 |5 5 4 14 |88 0 |2
8 |5 5 3 13 110 0 |2 8 |5 5 5 15 103 0 |3
9 |5 5 4 14 124 0 |2 9 |5 4 3 12 115 0 |1
10 |5 4 3 12 136 0 |1 10 |5 4 4 13 128 0 |1
11 |6 6 5 17 153 2 |1 11 |5 5 5 15 143 0 |3
12 |5 5 4 14 167 0 |2 12 |5 5 5 15 158 0 |3
13 |5 3 M 8 175 0 |1 13 |5 4 3 12 170 0 |1
14 16 5 5 16 191 1 12 14 |5 5 4 14 184 0 |2
15 |4 4 1 9 200 0 |0 15 |4 4 3 11 195 0 |0
16 |6 5 4 15 215 1 1 16 (4 4 4 12 207 0 |0
17 |4 3 2 9 224 0 |0 17 |6 4 4 14 1221 1 |0
18 |3 3 3 9 233 0 |0 18 |5 5 5 15 236 0 |3
19 (4 4 1 9 242 0 |0 19 |6 5 4 15 251 1 1
20 |6 5 4 15 257 1 1 20 |4 4 3 11 262 0 |0
21 |6 4 3 13 270 1 |0 21 |5 4 4 13 275 0 |1
22 |6 6 5 17 287 2 |1 22 |5 4 3 12 287 0 |1
23 5 4 4 13 300 0 |1 23 |5 4 3 12 299 0 |1
24 (5 5 4 14 1314 0 |2 24 (4 4 4 12 311 0 |0
Total |314 13 |26 Total |311 5 |27
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

625


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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= USA

Wyndell Wilhelm

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Masters

2C

[=] 5[]
k

Format Field round - 2 days E b~ |
Session Session 1 pvgzndwd
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 4 3 13 13 1 |0 1 14 3 3 10 10 0 |0
2 |6 4 3 13 26 1 |0 2 |6 5 4 15 25 1 1
3 |6 4 4 14 |40 1 |0 3 |6 6 5 17 |42 2 |1
4 |6 5 5 16 56 1 12 4 |6 4 4 14 56 1 |0
5 |5 4 4 13 69 0 |1 5 |6 5 3 14 |70 1 1
6 |5 5 4 14 |83 0 |2 6 |5 5 4 14 |84 0 |2
7 |4 4 4 12 95 0 |0 7 |5 5 4 14 |98 0 |2
8 |5 4 4 13 108 0 |1 8 |6 6 4 16 114 2 |0
9 |6 5 5 16 124 1 12 9 |5 4 3 12 126 0 |1
10 |6 4 4 14 138 1 |0 10 |6 4 4 14 140 1 |0
11 14 4 4 12 150 0 |0 11 |5 4 4 13 153 0 |1
12 |5 4 3 12 162 0 |1 12 |6 5 3 14 167 1 1
13 |5 4 4 13 175 0 |1 13 |5 4 2 11 178 0 |1
14 |5 5 3 13 188 0 |2 14 |5 4 4 13 191 0 |1
15 |5 4 4 13 201 0 |1 15 |5 4 4 13 204 0 |1
16 (4 4 2 10 211 0 |0 16 |6 5 5 16 220 1 12
17 |6 4 4 14 1225 1 |0 17 |6 6 4 16 236 2 |0
18 |5 5 5 15 240 0 |3 18 |5 5 4 14 1250 0 |2
19 |6 5 5 16 256 1 12 19 (5 5 4 14 1264 0 |2
20 |5 5 4 14 1270 0 |2 20 |3 3 2 8 272 0 |0
21 |4 4 3 11 281 0 |0 21 |6 2 2 10 282 1 |0
22 |6 4 3 13 294 1 |0 22 |6 5 3 14 1296 1 1
23 5 5 4 14 1308 0 |2 23 |6 5 3 14 1310 1 1
24 (6 5 5 16 324 1 12 24 (6 4 4 14 1324 1 |0
Total |324 10 (24 Total |324 16 |21
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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_, Gary Yamag uchi
B = USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Masters

2D

[=] ¥ ]
Ot

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 ohxjctml
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 14 4 3 11 11 0 |0 1 14 4 4 12 12 0 |0
2 |3 3 2 8 19 0 |0 2 |5 4 1 10 22 0 |1
3 |4 4 4 12 31 0 |0 3 |6 5 3 14 |36 1 1
4 |5 4 3 12 |43 0 |1 4 |4 2 M 6 42 0 |0
5 |4 4 4 12 55 0 |0 5 |3 3 M 6 48 0 |0
6 |4 3 3 10 65 0 |0 6 |4 4 2 10 58 0 |0
7 |5 3 2 10 75 0 |1 7 |5 3 2 10 68 0 |1
8 |6 6 5 17 92 2 |1 8 |5 5 3 13 81 0 |2
9 |6 6 4 16 108 2 |0 9 |6 5 4 15 96 1 1
10 |5 4 3 12 120 0 |1 10 |6 5 4 15 111 1 1
11 |6 4 4 14 134 1 |0 11 |6 4 4 14 125 1 |0
12 |6 4 4 14 148 1 |0 12 |5 3 3 11 136 0 |1
13 |5 5 4 14 162 0 |2 13 |14 4 3 11 147 0 |0
14 |5 4 4 13 175 0 |1 14 13 3 2 8 155 0 |0
15 |5 4 3 12 187 0 |1 15 |4 4 3 11 166 0 |0
16 (4 3 3 10 197 0 |0 16 |5 4 2 11 177 0 |1
17 |6 6 4 16 213 2 |0 17 |6 4 3 13 190 1 |0
18 |6 5 4 15 228 1 1 18 (4 4 4 12 202 0 |0
19 (5 3 2 10 238 0 |1 19 (5 4 4 13 215 0 |1
20 |6 6 6 18 256 3 |0 20 |6 4 4 14 1229 1 |0
21 |6 5 5 16 272 1 12 21 |6 5 4 15 244 1 1
22 |4 4 4 12 284 0 |0 22 |4 3 3 10 254 0 |0
23 |6 5 4 15 299 1 1 23 |4 4 2 10 264 0 |0
24 (6 6 5 17 316 2 |1 24 (5 4 3 12 276 0 |1
Total |316 16 (14 Total | 276 7 112
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

592


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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Gender Male E E
David W. Wearne Bow Recurve e n o
= USA Age Category Masters 3A |
Format Field round - 2 days E .
Session Session 1 rxmgscgf
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |4 3 3 10 10 0 (O 1 |4 4 3 11 11 0 (O
2 |5 5 4 14 |24 0 |2 2 |4 3 2 9 20 0 (O
3 |6 6 3 15 39 2 |0 3 |5 5 3 13 33 0 (2
4 |6 5 4 15 54 1 1 4 |6 5 4 15 |48 1 1
5 |5 4 4 13 67 0 |1 5 (4 4 4 12 60 0 (O
6 (4 4 4 12 79 0 (O 6 |6 3 3 12 72 1 10
7 |5 3 3 11 90 0 |1 7 |4 3 3 10 82 0 (O
8 |5 4 4 13 103 0 |1 8 |5 4 2 11 93 0 |1
9 |6 5 4 15 118 1 1 9 |5 5 4 14 107 0 |2
10 |6 5 5 16 134 1 12 10 |5 4 1 10 117 0 |1
11 |4 3 M 7 141 0 (O 11 |6 5 4 15 132 1 1
12 |6 4 3 13 154 1 10 12 |6 5 4 15 147 1 1
13 |4 3 1 8 162 0 (O 13 |6 4 2 12 159 1 10
14 |6 5 4 15 177 1 1 14 |5 4 4 13 172 0 |1
15 |6 4 3 13 190 1 10 15 |6 5 4 15 187 1 1
16 |4 4 3 11 201 0 (O 16 |6 4 4 14 1201 1 10
17 |6 5 4 15 216 1 1 17 |6 5 5 16 217 1 12
18 |6 4 4 14 1230 1 10 18 |6 4 4 14 1231 1 10
19 |5 4 4 13 243 0 |1 19 |5 5 4 14 |245 0 |2
20 (5 4 4 13 256 0 |1 20 (5 3 2 10 255 0 |1
21 |5 4 M 9 265 0 |1 21 |4 3 2 9 264 0 (O
22 |6 3 1 10 275 1 10 22 |4 3 2 9 273 0 (O
23 |5 4 4 13 288 0 |1 23 |6 4 4 14 |287 1 10
24 |6 5 5 16 304 1 12 24 |6 5 4 15 302 1 1
Total (304 12 117 Total (302 1M 117
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Seore

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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Thomas Saunders
= USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Masters

3B

Format Field round - 2 days E';Fﬁ.
Session Session 1 ngkbyila
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 14 4 4 12 12 0 |0 1 |5 4 M 9 9 0 |1
2 |5 4 3 12 24 0 |1 2 |4 4 M 8 17 0 |0
3 |2 2 M 4 28 0 |0 3 |5 4 3 12 29 0 |1
4 |5 1 M 6 34 0 |1 4 |5 4 4 13 |42 0 |1
5 |4 4 1 9 43 0 |0 5 |2 2 1 5 47 0 |0
6 |5 5 2 12 55 0 |2 6 |3 3 3 9 56 0 |0
7 |4 2 2 8 63 0 |0 7 |4 4 3 11 67 0 |0
8 |2 M M 2 65 0 |0 8 |3 2 1 6 73 0 |0
9 |4 4 4 12 77 0 |0 9 |4 4 4 12 85 0 |0
10 |5 4 M 9 86 0 |1 10 (4 2 1 7 92 0 |0
11 13 3 2 8 94 0 |0 11 14 4 4 12 104 0 |0
12 14 3 M 7 101 0 |0 12 |5 4 3 12 116 0 |1
13 |3 1 M 4 105 0 |0 13 |12 2 2 6 122 0 |0
14 |5 5 3 13 118 0 |2 14 13 2 2 7 129 0 |0
15 |4 4 1 9 127 0 |0 15 |4 3 3 10 139 0 |0
16 (4 3 3 10 137 0 |0 16 |6 4 2 12 151 1 |0
17 |4 4 3 11 148 0 |0 17 |4 4 1 9 160 0 |0
18 (4 2 2 8 156 0 |0 18 |5 4 3 12 172 0 |1
19 (5 3 1 9 165 0 |1 19 (4 3 3 10 182 0 |0
20 |4 3 1 8 173 0 |0 20 |4 2 M 6 188 0 |0
21 |4 3 M 7 180 0 |0 21 |4 3 3 10 198 0 |0
22 (3 2 M 5 185 0 |0 22 |4 4 2 10 208 0 |0
23 (3 3 3 9 194 0 |0 23 (3 3 2 8 216 0 |0
24 (4 3 3 10 204 0 |0 24 (4 1 1 6 222 0 |0
Total | 204 8 Total [ 222 1 5
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

426


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
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Chelsea Obrebski
= USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Female
Recurve
Seniors

3C

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 cdetarzt
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s [|End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 13 2 2 7 7 0 |0 1 14 3 3 10 10 0 |0
2 |5 3 3 11 18 0 |1 2 |5 3 3 11 21 0 |1
3 |6 6 4 16 34 2 |0 3 |4 4 4 12 33 0 |0
4 |5 4 4 13 |47 0 |1 4 |5 4 2 11 44 0 |1
5 |5 5 5 15 62 0 |3 5 |3 3 1 7 51 0 |0
6 |5 5 4 14 |76 0 |2 6 |5 4 4 13 64 0 |1
7 |6 4 4 14 |90 1 |0 7 |4 2 1 7 71 0 |0
8 |4 3 3 10 100 0 |0 8 |4 3 3 10 81 0 |0
9 |4 3 1 8 108 0 |0 9 |6 6 3 15 96 2 |0
10 (4 2 1 7 115 0 |0 10 |5 4 3 12 108 0 |1
11 |5 4 M 9 124 0 |1 11 |6 5 4 15 123 1 1
12 14 4 M 8 132 0 |0 12 14 4 3 11 134 0 |0
13 |6 3 2 11 143 1 |0 13 |6 4 3 13 147 1 |0
14 14 3 3 10 153 0 |0 14 16 5 3 14 161 1 1
15 |5 4 M 9 162 0 |1 15 |6 4 M 10 171 1 |0
16 (4 4 4 12 174 0 |0 16 |5 5 4 14 185 0 |2
17 |5 3 3 11 185 0 |1 17 |6 4 4 14 199 1 |0
18 (4 4 4 12 197 0 |0 18 |5 3 3 11 210 0 |1
19 (5 4 3 12 209 0 |1 19 (5 5 3 13 223 0 |2
20 |5 4 3 12 221 0 |1 20 |3 1 1 5 228 0 |0
21 |5 4 4 13 234 0 |1 21 |5 3 2 10 238 0 |1
22 |6 6 3 15 249 2 |0 22 |4 4 3 11 249 0 |0
23 |4 4 2 10 259 0 |0 23 |4 3 2 9 258 0 |0
24 (4 4 3 11 270 0 |0 24 (4 3 3 10 268 0 |0
Total [ 270 6 |13 Total | 268 7 112
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

538
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Maxwell Hart man
= USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Recurve
Cadets

3D

Format Field round - 2 days E I
Session Session 1 sitgzdhx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 1 13 2 2 7 7 0 |0
2 |5 4 4 13 25 0 |1 2 |4 2 M 6 13 0 |0
3 |4 3 M 7 32 0 |0 3 |6 3 M 9 22 1 |0
4 |5 4 4 13 |45 0 |1 4 |5 4 3 12 34 0 |1
5 |5 5 4 14 59 0 |2 5 |4 3 1 8 42 0 |0
6 |5 4 3 12 71 0 |1 6 |6 5 4 15 57 1 1
7 |6 6 5 17 88 2 |1 7 |6 4 3 13 70 1 |0
8 |6 5 4 15 103 1 1 8 |4 3 3 10 80 0 |0
9 |5 4 4 13 116 0 |1 9 |5 5 5 15 95 0 |3
10 |6 5 5 16 132 1 12 10 |5 3 2 10 105 0 |1
11 |5 4 3 12 144 0 |1 11 |6 6 5 17 122 2 |1
12 |5 4 4 13 157 0 |1 12 14 3 M 7 129 0 |0
13 |6 5 5 16 173 1 12 13 |5 5 4 14 143 0 |2
14 14 3 3 10 183 0 |0 14 |5 4 3 12 155 0 |1
15 |5 5 4 14 197 0 |2 15 |5 4 4 13 168 0 |1
16 |6 5 5 16 213 1 12 16 |5 5 4 14 182 0 |2
17 |4 1 1 6 219 0 |0 17 |4 4 4 12 194 0 |0
18 |6 5 5 16 235 1 12 18 |5 4 4 13 207 0 |1
19 |6 5 4 15 250 1 1 19 (5 4 4 13 220 0 |1
20 |4 4 1 9 259 0 |0 20 |6 4 3 13 233 1 |0
21 |6 5 4 15 274 1 1 21 |4 4 3 11 244 0 |0
22 |6 5 4 15 289 1 1 22 |4 3 M 7 251 0 |0
23 |4 4 4 12 301 0 |0 23 (3 2 2 7 258 0 |0
24 (5 5 5 15 316 24 (3 3 2 8 266 0 |0
Total |316 10 |27 Total | 266 6 |15
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

582
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v = USA

Heather Jane Koehl

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Female
Recurve
Seniors

4A

=L

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 fzkhcpad
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 |5 4 4 13 13 0 |1
2 |6 5 3 14 |29 1 1 2 |4 4 4 12 25 0 |0
3 |5 4 M 9 38 0 |1 3 |5 5 4 14 |39 0 |2
4 (6 5 3 14 52 1 1 4 (6 4 4 14 53 1 |0
5 |5 5 4 14 |66 0 |2 5 |6 3 2 11 64 1 |0
6 |5 4 3 12 78 0 |1 6 |4 3 3 10 74 0 |0
7 |5 5 4 14 |92 0 |2 7 |5 5 4 14 |88 0 |2
8 |4 4 4 12 104 0 |0 8 |6 6 4 16 104 2 |0
9 |6 5 5 16 120 1 12 9 |5 4 4 13 117 0 |1
10 |5 3 3 11 131 0 |1 10 |6 4 3 13 130 1 |0
11 |5 5 4 14 145 0 |2 11 |6 6 5 17 147 2 |1
12 14 4 3 11 156 0 |0 12 |6 4 4 14 161 1 |0
13 |5 4 4 13 169 0 |1 13 |6 4 4 14 175 1 |0
14 16 5 5 16 185 1 12 14 14 4 4 12 187 0 |0
15 |5 5 3 13 198 0 |2 15 |6 5 4 15 202 1 1
16 |6 6 6 18 216 3 |0 16 |6 6 4 16 218 2 |0
17 |6 5 4 15 231 1 1 17 |6 5 5 16 234 1 12
18 |6 5 4 15 246 1 1 18 |6 5 4 15 249 1 1
19 |6 5 5 16 262 1 12 19 (5 5 4 14 1263 0 |2
20 |5 5 4 14 1276 0 |2 20 |5 4 4 13 276 0 |1
21 |5 5 4 14 1290 0 |2 21 |5 4 2 11 287 0 |1
22 |4 4 4 12 302 0 |0 22 |5 4 4 13 300 0 |1
23 5 4 4 13 315 0 |1 23 |6 6 M 12 312 2 |0
24 (6 5 4 15 330 1 1 24 (5 4 4 13 325 0 |1
Total |330 12 |29 Total |325 16 |17
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score
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Allison Eaton
= USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Female
Recurve
Seniors

4B

i
R

[=]

Format Field round - 2 days E i
Session Session 1 apdtxwzx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 1 |5 5 3 13 13 0 |2
2 |5 5 4 14 |26 0 |2 2 |6 5 5 16 29 1 12
3 |6 5 4 15 |41 1 1 3 |4 3 3 10 39 0 |0
4 (6 5 4 15 56 1 1 4 |4 3 2 9 48 0 |0
5 |5 4 3 12 68 0 |1 5 |3 1 1 5 53 0 |0
6 |6 5 3 14 |82 1 1 6 |4 4 4 12 65 0 |0
7 |6 4 3 13 95 1 |0 7 |5 4 3 12 77 0 |1
8 |5 4 3 12 107 0 |1 8 |5 5 3 13 90 0 |2
9 |6 4 4 14 121 1 |0 9 |6 5 5 16 106 1 12
10 |6 5 5 16 137 1 12 10 (4 4 4 12 118 0 |0
1 14 4 3 11 148 0 |0 11 |5 5 4 14 132 0 |2
12 |6 5 2 13 161 1 1 12 |6 5 2 13 145 1 1
13 |6 5 5 16 177 1 12 13 |6 4 3 13 158 1 |0
14 |5 5 5 15 192 0 |3 14 14 3 3 10 168 0 |0
15 |6 4 3 13 205 1 |0 15 |6 4 4 14 182 1 |0
16 |6 6 5 17 222 2 |1 16 |5 4 4 13 195 0 |1
17 |6 5 4 15 237 1 1 17 |6 5 5 16 211 1 12
18 |5 4 4 13 250 0 |1 18 |5 4 4 13 224 0 |1
19 |6 4 4 14 1264 1 |0 19 (5 5 4 14 1238 0 |2
20 |5 5 4 14 1278 0 |2 20 |6 3 3 12 250 1 |0
21 |5 4 3 12 290 0 |1 21 |5 4 4 13 263 0 |1
22 |5 4 M 9 299 0 |1 22 |4 4 3 11 274 0 |0
23 5 5 5 15 314 0 |3 23 |5 4 3 12 286 0 |1
24 (5 5 4 14 1328 0 24 (4 4 4 12 298 0 |0
Total | 328 13 |28 Total [ 298 7 120
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

626
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Lanola Pritchard
= USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Female
Recurve
Seniors

4C

[=] % [a]

Format Field round - 2 days E
Session Session 1 bsehropu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 5 2 13 13 1 1 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |2
2 |6 6 4 16 29 2 |0 2 |6 5 5 16 30 1 12
3 |3 M M 3 32 0 |0 3 |6 6 5 17 |47 2 |1
4 |5 4 4 13 |45 0 |1 4 (6 5 5 16 63 1 12
5 |6 4 4 14 59 1 |0 5 |5 4 3 12 75 0 |1
6 |4 4 3 11 70 0 |0 6 |6 5 3 14 |89 1 1
7 |6 5 2 13 83 1 1 7 |6 5 4 15 104 1 1
8 |4 4 2 10 93 0 |0 8 |4 4 4 12 116 0 |0
9 |4 4 M 8 101 0 |0 9 |6 5 4 15 131 1 1
10 |6 5 3 14 115 1 1 10 |6 6 4 16 147 2 |0
11 |6 4 3 13 128 1 |0 11 |6 5 5 16 163 1 12
12 14 4 3 11 139 0 |0 12 |6 4 4 14 177 1 |0
13 |6 4 3 13 152 1 |0 13 |6 4 4 14 191 1 |0
14 |5 4 4 13 165 0 |1 14 16 4 4 14 1205 1 |0
15 |4 2 2 8 173 0 |0 15 |5 5 4 14 1219 0 |2
16 |5 5 5 15 188 0 |3 16 |6 5 5 16 235 1 12
17 |6 6 5 17 205 2 |1 17 |6 5 5 16 251 1 12
18 |5 4 4 13 218 0 |1 18 |6 5 4 15 266 1 1
19 (4 4 3 11 229 0 |0 19 (4 4 2 10 276 0 |0
20 |4 4 4 12 241 0 |0 20 |5 4 3 12 288 0 |1
21 |4 4 4 12 253 0 |0 21 |6 4 3 13 301 1 |0
22 |5 5 4 14 267 0 |2 22 |6 5 3 14 1315 1 1
23 |4 4 3 11 278 0 |0 23 |5 5 4 14 1329 0 |2
24 (6 3 3 12 290 1 |0 24 (5 5 4 14 343
Total [ 290 11 (12 Total | 343 18 |26
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions
United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Female E E
Amye Francis Bow Recurve -
= USA Age Category Seniors 4D I'
Format Field round - 2 days E i
Session Session 1 IxpImsfk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 14 4 4 12 12 0 |0 1 |5 3 3 11 11 0 |1
2 |4 4 4 12 24 0 |0 2 |6 5 4 15 26 1 1
3 |6 6 3 15 39 2 |0 3 |5 4 3 12 38 0 |1
4 |5 4 M 9 48 0 |1 4 (6 4 3 13 51 1 |0
5 |5 4 3 12 60 0 |1 5 |4 2 1 7 58 0 |0
6 |5 4 3 12 72 0 |1 6 |2 2 1 5 63 0 |0
7 |6 5 3 14 |86 1 1 7 |4 4 4 12 75 0 |0
8 |4 4 3 11 97 0 |0 8 |6 4 4 14 |89 1 |0
9 |5 3 3 11 108 0 |1 9 |6 4 4 14 103 1 |0
10 |5 4 1 10 118 0 |1 10 |5 4 3 12 115 0 |1
11 |5 3 2 10 128 0 |1 11 |6 5 4 15 130 1 1
12 14 4 3 11 139 0 |0 12 |6 4 4 14 144 1 |0
13 |14 3 3 10 149 0 |0 13 |6 4 4 14 158 1 |0
14 16 5 4 15 164 1 1 14 13 3 3 9 167 0 |0
15 |5 4 4 13 177 0 |1 15 |4 3 3 10 177 0 |0
16 (4 4 2 10 187 0 |0 16 |6 6 4 16 193 2 |0
17 |5 4 1 10 197 0 |1 17 |6 6 4 16 209 2 |0
18 (4 4 3 11 208 0 |0 18 |5 3 2 10 219 0 |1
19 |6 4 2 12 220 1 |0 19 (5 4 3 12 231 0 |1
20 |5 4 3 12 232 0 |1 20 |4 4 4 12 243 0 |0
21 |6 4 2 12 244 1 |0 21 |2 1 M 3 246 0 |0
22 |5 3 2 10 254 0 |1 22 |4 3 M 7 253 0 |0
23 5 4 3 12 266 0 |1 23 (3 2 2 7 260 0 |0
24 (4 3 2 9 275 0 |0 24 (5 4 4 13 273 0 |1
Total | 275 6 |13 Total [ 273 1118
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

548
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Gus Braendle
= USA

Male
Recurve

Gender
Bow
Age Category Juniors

5A

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 elwfeanv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 4 13 13 0 |1 1 14 3 3 10 10 0 |0
2 |6 6 5 17 30 2 |1 2 |5 4 4 13 23 0 |1
3 |4 4 4 12 |42 0 |0 3 |4 4 4 12 35 0 |0
4 (6 5 4 15 57 1 1 4 (6 3 3 12 |47 1 |0
5 |5 5 4 14 |71 0 |2 5 |6 5 5 16 63 1 12
6 |6 5 5 16 87 1 12 6 |6 4 M 10 73 1 |0
7 |5 4 4 13 100 0 |1 7 |6 6 5 17 90 2 |1
8 |6 4 4 14 114 1 |0 8 |6 5 4 15 105 1 1
9 |6 6 4 16 130 2 |0 9 |4 4 4 12 117 0 |0
10 |5 4 4 13 143 0 |1 10 (4 4 4 12 129 0 |0
11 |5 5 3 13 156 0 |2 11 |6 5 5 16 145 1 12
12 |6 4 2 12 168 1 |0 12 |6 6 5 17 162 2 |1
13 |6 5 5 16 184 1 12 13 |14 4 4 12 174 0 |0
14 16 5 4 15 199 1 1 14 |5 5 4 14 188 0 |2
15 |5 5 5 15 214 0 |3 15 |6 5 4 15 203 1 1
16 |6 5 5 16 230 1 12 16 |6 4 4 14 1217 1 |0
17 |5 4 4 13 243 0 |1 17 |5 4 4 13 230 0 |1
18 |6 4 4 14 |257 1 |0 18 |6 4 4 14 244 1 |0
19 (5 4 4 13 270 0 |1 19 (5 4 3 12 256 0 |1
20 |6 5 4 15 285 1 1 20 |4 4 3 11 267 0 |0
21 |6 6 4 16 301 2 |0 21 |5 3 3 11 278 0 |1
22 |6 6 4 16 317 2 |0 22 |4 4 3 11 289 0 |0
23 |5 5 4 14 331 0 |2 23 |4 3 3 10 299 0 |0
24 (5 4 4 13 344 0 |1 24 (6 5 4 15 314 1 1
Total | 344 17 |25 Total |314 13 |15
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score
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Gender Male
Collin Klimitchek Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Juniors 5B
Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 ejgpgvbs
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 5 5 16 16 1 12 1 16 5 3 14 14 1 1
2 |5 5 4 14 |30 0 |2 2 |6 6 4 16 30 2 |0
3 |6 5 3 14 |44 1 1 3 |6 5 5 16 |46 1 12
4 |5 5 3 13 57 0 |2 4 (6 5 5 16 62 1 12
5 |6 6 6 18 75 3 |0 5 |6 5 5 16 78 1 12
6 |6 M M 6 81 1 |0 6 |5 5 5 15 93 0 |3
7 |6 5 5 16 97 1 12 7 |5 5 3 13 106 0 |2
8 |6 5 3 14 111 1 1 8 |6 6 5 17 123 2 |1
9 |6 5 5 16 127 1 12 9 |6 6 4 16 139 2 |0
10 |6 5 4 15 142 1 1 10 |6 5 4 15 154 1 1
11 |6 4 M 10 152 1 |0 11 |6 5 5 16 170 1 12
12 |5 4 4 13 165 0 |1 12 |6 6 6 18 188 3 |0
13 |6 6 5 17 182 2 |1 13 |5 5 5 15 203 0 |3
14 |5 5 5 15 197 0 |3 14 16 5 4 15 218 1 1
15 |5 5 5 15 212 0 |3 15 |6 5 5 16 234 1 12
16 |6 6 6 18 230 3 |0 16 |5 5 4 14 1248 0 |2
17 |6 5 5 16 246 1 12 17 |6 4 M 10 258 1 |0
18 |6 5 4 15 261 1 1 18 |6 6 5 17 275 2 |1
19 |6 5 3 14 1275 1 1 19 |6 5 4 15 290 1 1
20 |6 5 5 16 291 1 12 20 |6 6 4 16 306 2 |0
21 |6 5 5 16 307 1 12 21 |5 4 4 13 319 0 |1
22 |5 4 3 12 319 0 |1 22 |6 6 6 18 337 3 |0
23 |5 5 5 15 334 0 |3 23 |6 5 5 16 353 1 12
24 (4 3 3 10 344 0 24 (6 6 6 18 371 3 |0
Total | 344 21 133 Total |371 30 |29
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 715
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Hardy Trafford
=USA

Male

Recurve

Gender
Bow
Age Category Juniors

[=] g% [a]

5C

Format Field round - 2 days E
Session Session 1 vwmziifm
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1
2 |6 5 4 15 30 1 1 2 |4 3 3 10 22 0 |0
3 |6 5 4 15 |45 1 1 3 |5 4 4 13 35 0 |1
4 (6 5 4 15 60 1 1 4 (6 5 3 14 |49 1 1
5 |6 5 4 15 75 1 1 5 |6 6 5 17 66 2 |1
6 |6 5 5 16 91 1 12 6 |6 6 5 17 83 2 |1
7 |6 6 5 17 108 2 |1 7 |6 5 5 16 99 1 12
8 |5 4 2 11 119 0 |1 8 |5 4 4 13 112 0 |1
9 |6 5 4 15 134 1 1 9 |6 5 4 15 127 1 1
10 |5 5 4 14 148 0 |2 10 (4 4 4 12 139 0 |0
11 |5 5 3 13 161 0 |2 1 14 4 4 12 151 0 |0
12 |5 4 3 12 173 0 |1 12 |6 6 6 18 169 3 |0
13 |6 5 5 16 189 1 12 13 |6 5 5 16 185 1 12
14 16 5 4 15 204 1 1 14 16 6 4 16 201 2 |0
15 |6 5 4 15 219 1 1 15 |4 4 4 12 213 0 |0
16 |6 5 5 16 235 1 12 16 |5 5 4 14 227 0 |2
17 |4 6 5 15 250 1 1 17 |4 4 2 10 237 0 |0
18 |5 3 3 11 261 0 |1 18 |5 5 4 14 1251 0 |2
19 (5 4 4 13 274 0 |1 19 (5 4 3 12 263 0 |1
20 |4 4 4 12 286 0 |0 20 |5 5 5 15 278 0 |3
21 |6 4 4 14 1300 1 |0 21 |5 4 4 13 291 0 |1
22 |6 4 4 14 1314 1 |0 22 |6 5 4 15 306 1 1
23 |6 6 4 16 330 2 |0 23 |6 4 1 11 317 1 |0
24 (5 4 4 13 343 1 24 (5 5 4 14 331 0 |2
Total | 343 18 |25 Total | 331 15 |23
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 674
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/ Gender Male
gﬁ‘ QIIJeS)I(\GI"Iam i;ZVCategory f:::)rrze 5 D
5 Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 solwysme
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total | 6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total |6s |5s
1 |6 6 4 16 16 2 |0 1 |5 4 4 13 13 0 |1
2 |6 6 5 17 |33 2 |1 2 |4 4 3 11 24 0 |0
3 1|5 5 4 14 |47 0 |2 3 |6 5 4 15 |39 1 11
4 |6 5 5 16 |63 1 12 4 |6 6 4 16 |55 2 |0
5 |6 4 4 14 |77 1 10 5 |6 5 5 16 |71 1 12
6 |5 4 3 12 |89 0 |1 6 |5 5 4 14 |85 0 |2
7 |6 5 3 14 1103 1 11 7 |6 5 4 15 100 1 11
8 |6 4 4 14 117 1 10 8 |6 5 4 15 115 1 11
9 |5 5 5 15 132 0 |3 9 |5 4 4 13 128 0 |1
10 |4 4 4 12 144 0 |0 10 |5 5 3 13 141 0 |2
11 |5 5 5 15 159 0 |3 11 |5 5 4 14 |155 0 |2
12 |5 5 3 13 172 0 |2 12 |6 6 6 18 173 3 |0
13 |5 4 1 10 182 0 |1 13 |6 6 5 17 190 2 |1
14 |4 3 M 7 189 0 |0 14 |6 6 6 18 208 3 |0
15 |5 4 4 13 202 0 |1 15 |5 4 4 13 |22 0 |1
16 |6 5 5 16 218 1 12 16 |4 4 4 12 233 0 |0
17 |5 4 2 11 229 0 |1 17 |6 5 4 15 248 1 11
18 |6 6 6 18 |247 3 |0 18 |6 5 4 15 263 1 11
19 |6 5 5 16 |263 1 12 19 |6 5 4 15 278 1 11
20 (5 4 4 13 |276 0 |1 20 (4 4 3 11 289 0 |0
21 |4 4 3 11 287 0 |0 21 |5 4 1 10 299 0 |1
22 |6 4 4 14 301 1 10 22 |6 5 5 16 |315 1 12
23 |5 4 4 13 314 0 |1 23 |5 4 4 13 328 0 |1
24 |5 5 4 14 1328 0 |2 24 |5 4 4 13 |341 0 |1
Total | 328 14 126 Total | 341 18 123

Signatures
Archer

Scorer

Total 6s 3

Total 5s 4

Total Score
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Gender Male
Nicholas Kalakanis [Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Juniors 6A
Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 6 5 17 17 2 |1 1 16 3 2 11 11 1 |0
2 |6 6 5 17 34 2 |1 2 |6 5 4 15 26 1 1
3 |5 4 4 13 |47 0 |1 3 |5 5 3 13 39 0 |2
4 (6 5 4 15 62 1 1 4 (6 4 4 14 53 1 |0
5 |5 4 4 13 75 0 |1 5 |5 4 4 13 66 0 |1
6 |5 5 4 14 |89 0 |2 6 |5 4 3 12 78 0 |1
7 |5 4 4 13 102 0 |1 7 |6 5 4 15 93 1 1
8 |5 4 4 13 115 0 |1 8 |4 4 2 10 103 0 |0
9 |5 5 4 14 129 0 |2 9 |5 4 2 11 114 0 |1
10 |6 4 3 13 142 1 |0 10 |5 5 4 14 128 0 |2
1 14 3 1 8 150 0 |0 11 |5 4 4 13 141 0 |1
12 14 4 2 10 160 0 |0 12 |6 6 4 16 157 2 |0
13 |5 3 3 11 171 0 |1 13 |5 4 4 13 170 0 |1
14 14 4 2 10 181 0 |0 14 |5 4 4 13 183 0 |1
15 |6 4 3 13 194 1 |0 15 |4 4 3 11 194 0 |0
16 |5 4 4 13 207 0 |1 16 (4 3 3 10 204 0 |0
17 |4 4 4 12 219 0 |0 17 |5 3 3 11 215 0 |1
18 |6 5 4 15 234 1 1 18 |5 5 3 13 228 0 |2
19 (5 4 4 13 247 0 |1 19 (5 4 3 12 240 0 |1
20 |5 5 4 14 1261 0 |2 20 |4 4 3 11 251 0 |0
21 |6 5 4 15 276 1 1 21 |4 3 2 9 260 0 |0
22 |5 4 2 11 287 0 |1 22 |4 4 4 12 272 0 |0
23 5 5 4 14 1301 0 |2 23 |6 5 3 14 1286 1 1
24 (6 4 3 13 314 1 24 (6 4 1 11 297 1 |0
Total |314 10 |21 Total | 297 8 |17
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - N

Original Divisions
United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Male E
Jean-Luc Espinet Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Juniors 6B
Format Field round - 2 days o R, T
Session Session 1 nxefmpck
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |6 2 1 9 9 1 10 1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1
2 |5 4 3 12 |21 0 |1 2 |6 5 11 23 1 1
3 |5 4 1 10 |31 0 (1 3 |4 4 8 31 0 (O
4 |6 3 2 11 42 1 10 4 |6 5 4 15 |46 1 1
5 |6 6 3 15 57 2 |0 5 |5 4 3 12 58 0 |1
6 (4 3 M 7 64 0 (O 6 |5 4 4 13 |71 0 |1
7 |5 4 4 13 |77 0 |1 7 |5 5 5 15 |86 0 |3
8 |5 5 4 14 191 0 |2 8 |3 2 2 7 93 0 |0
9 |3 2 1 6 97 0 (O 9 (4 3 3 10 103 0 |0
10 |4 4 M 8 105 0 |0 10 |4 4 8 111 0 |0
11 |4 3 3 10 115 0 (O I E 4 3 12 123 0 |1
12 |5 5 4 14 129 0 |2 12 |5 5 4 14 137 0 (2
13 |6 5 4 15 144 1 1 13 |6 5 5 16 153 1 12
14 |5 4 4 13 157 0 |1 14 |5 4 1 10 163 0 |1
15 |6 6 5 17 174 2 1 15 |5 4 4 13 176 0 |1
16 |6 4 3 13 187 1 10 16 |5 4 2 11 187 0 |1
17 |5 3 2 10 197 0 (1 17 |5 3 2 10 197 0 |1
18 |6 6 4 16 213 2 |0 18 |4 4 4 12 1209 0 (O
19 |5 4 3 12 |225 0 |1 19 |4 4 3 11 220 0 (O
20 (6 5 4 15 240 1 1 20 (4 4 3 11 231 0 |0
21 |6 5 4 15 |255 1 1 21 |6 4 2 12 |243 1 10
22 |5 5 5 15 270 0 |3 22 |5 4 2 11 254 0 |1
23 |4 4 4 12 1282 0 |0 23 |6 6 4 16 |270 2 |0
24 |5 5 3 13 |295 0 |2 24 |5 4 2 11 281 0 |1
Total [ 295 12 119 Total (281 6 (19
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 576


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - N

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Scarboro
= USA

Josef James

Male

Recurve

Gender
Bow
Age Category Juniors

[=] 35 ]
6C —-

Format Field round - 2 days E
Session Session 1 zznhg xkj
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 4 3 13 13 1 |0 1 13 2 M 5 5 0 |0
2 |4 3 3 10 23 0 |0 2 |2 1 M 3 8 0 |0
3 |4 3 3 10 33 0 |0 3 |2 2 1 5 13 0 |0
4 |4 3 3 10 |43 0 |0 4 |4 3 2 9 22 0 |0
5 |4 3 3 10 53 0 |0 5 |4 2 2 8 30 0 |0
6 |4 3 2 9 62 0 |0 6 |4 4 3 11 41 0 |0
7 |4 3 1 8 70 0 |0 7 |5 2 2 9 50 0 |1
8 |5 3 2 10 80 0 |1 8 |3 3 3 9 59 0 |0
9 |5 4 M 9 89 0 |1 9 |4 4 2 10 69 0 |0
10 (4 2 2 8 97 0 |0 10 (4 4 2 10 79 0 |0
11 |5 4 3 12 109 0 |1 11 |5 4 3 12 91 0 |1
12 14 4 3 11 120 0 |0 12 |3 3 2 8 99 0 |0
13 |4 3 2 9 129 0 |0 13 |3 1 M 4 103 0 |0
14 14 4 M 8 137 0 |0 14 13 2 1 6 109 0 |0
15 |3 3 2 8 145 0 |0 15 |5 4 4 13 122 0 |1
16 (4 4 4 12 157 0 |0 16 (4 1 M 5 127 0 |0
17 |6 4 3 13 170 1 |0 17 |2 M M 2 129 0 |0
18 |5 4 4 13 183 0 |1 18 |5 2 2 9 138 0 |1
19 (5 4 4 13 196 0 |1 19 (3 2 1 6 144 0 |0
20 |4 4 1 9 205 0 |0 20 |4 4 4 12 156 0 |0
21 (3 2 M 5 210 0 |0 21 |6 5 3 14 170 1 1
22 |6 6 4 16 226 2 |0 22 (3 1 1 5 175 0 |0
23 5 3 3 11 237 0 |1 23 (2 2 2 6 181 0 |0
24 (3 2 2 7 244 0 |0 24 (4 M M 4 185 0 |0
Total | 244 4 Total [ 185 1 5
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 429


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - N

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Male
Samuel Nam Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Juniors 6D
Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 pyzcwehi
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 4 13 13 0 |1 1 13 3 3 9 9 0 |0
2 |5 4 3 12 25 0 |1 2 |4 3 M 7 16 0 |0
3 |4 3 3 10 35 0 |0 3 |6 4 3 13 29 1 |0
4 |5 4 1 10 |45 0 |1 4 |4 3 2 9 38 0 |0
5 |4 3 3 10 55 0 |0 5 |5 4 1 10 |48 0 |1
6 |4 3 1 8 63 0 |0 6 |5 4 4 13 61 0 |1
7 |4 3 M 7 70 0 |0 7 |5 4 3 12 73 0 |1
8 |6 6 1 13 83 2 |0 8 |3 2 2 7 80 0 |0
9 |4 4 1 9 92 0 |0 9 |5 3 8 88 0 |1
10 |6 4 4 14 106 1 |0 10 |5 4 4 13 101 0 |1
11 14 4 3 11 117 0 |0 11 14 4 4 12 113 0 |0
12 |2 2 2 6 123 0 |0 12 |5 4 9 122 0 |1
13 |4 4 1 9 132 0 |0 13 |6 4 4 14 136 1 |0
14 14 4 4 12 144 0 |0 14 14 3 9 145 0 |0
15 |4 M M 4 148 0 |0 15 |4 2 1 7 152 0 |0
16 (4 4 4 12 160 0 |0 16 (3 2 5 157 0 |0
17 |4 4 2 10 170 0 |0 17 |6 4 10 167 1 |0
18 |3 3 2 8 178 0 |0 18 (4 4 3 11 178 0 |0
19 (5 4 4 13 191 0 |1 19 |6 5 16 194 1 12
20 |4 4 3 11 202 0 |0 20 |1 1 195 0 |0
21 |4 2 1 7 209 0 |0 21 |5 3 1 9 204 0 |1
22 (3 2 M 5 214 0 |0 22 |5 3 3 11 215 0 |1
23 |4 3 2 9 223 0 |0 23 (3 2 1 6 221 0 |0
24 (5 4 3 12 235 0 |1 24 (4 2 2 8 229 0
Total | 235 3 |5 Total [ 229 4 |10
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 464


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Anna Miscione
= USA

Gender

Bow

Age Category Juniors

Female

Recurve

=], ]
7A b

Format Field round - 2 days E
Session Session 1 ydvxciej
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 4 13 13 0 |1 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |2
2 |6 5 5 16 29 1 12 2 |6 6 4 16 30 2 |0
3 |6 5 4 15 |44 1 1 3 |4 4 1 9 39 0 |0
4 |5 5 2 12 56 0 |2 4 |6 4 4 14 53 1 |0
5 |5 4 3 12 68 0 |1 5 |5 3 2 10 63 0 |1
6 |4 4 3 11 79 0 |0 6 |4 4 4 12 75 0 |0
7 |6 5 5 16 95 1 12 7 |6 6 5 17 92 2 |1
8 |4 4 3 11 106 0 |0 8 |4 4 3 11 103 0 |0
9 |6 5 1 12 118 1 1 9 |6 5 5 16 119 1 12
10 |6 5 3 14 132 1 1 10 |6 6 4 16 135 2 |0
11 |5 5 4 14 146 0 |2 11 |6 6 5 17 152 2 |1
12 |5 4 3 12 158 0 |1 12 |6 5 4 15 167 1 1
13 |4 4 3 11 169 0 |0 13 |6 5 4 15 182 1 1
14 16 6 5 17 186 2 |1 14 14 4 3 11 193 0 |0
15 |4 4 M 8 194 0 |0 15 |6 5 4 15 208 1 1
16 |6 6 6 18 212 3 |0 16 |5 5 4 14 222 0 |2
17 |6 6 3 15 227 2 |0 17 |6 5 4 15 237 1 1
18 |5 4 4 13 240 0 |1 18 |5 4 4 13 250 0 |1
19 (4 4 4 12 252 0 |0 19 (5 4 4 13 263 0 |1
20 |5 5 4 14 1266 0 |2 20 |5 5 3 13 276 0 |2
21 |6 6 4 16 282 2 |0 21 |5 5 4 14 1290 0 |2
22 |6 6 4 16 298 2 |0 22 |6 5 5 16 306 1 12
23 |6 6 4 16 314 2 |0 23 5 5 4 14 1320 0 |2
24 (6 4 4 14 1328 1 |0 24 (6 6 4 16 336 0
Total | 328 19 |18 Total |336 17 |23
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions
United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Miriam Trafford
= USA

Gender Female

Bow Recurve

Age Category Juniors

/B

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 bzgrxgtu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |2 1 16 4 4 14 14 1 |0
2 |4 4 3 11 25 0 |0 2 |5 4 4 13 27 0 |1
3 |5 4 4 13 38 0 |1 3 |5 4 4 13 |40 0 |1
4 |5 5 4 14 52 0 |2 4 |6 5 4 15 55 1 1
5 |6 6 6 18 70 3 |0 5 |4 4 4 12 67 0 |0
6 |6 5 4 15 85 1 1 6 |5 4 4 13 80 0 |1
7 |4 4 3 11 96 0 |0 7 |6 5 4 15 95 1 1
8 |6 4 4 14 110 1 |0 8 |5 5 3 13 108 0 |2
9 |5 4 4 13 123 0 |1 9 |6 5 5 16 124 1 12
10 |6 4 3 13 136 1 |0 10 |5 4 4 13 137 0 |1
11 |6 5 5 16 152 1 12 11 14 4 4 12 149 0 |0
12 |5 5 3 13 165 0 |2 12 |5 5 4 14 163 0 |2
13 |5 4 2 11 176 0 |1 13 |4 4 2 10 173 0 |0
14 16 4 4 14 190 1 |0 14 14 4 3 11 184 0 |0
15 |6 4 3 13 203 1 |0 15 |6 5 4 15 199 1 1
16 |6 5 4 15 218 1 1 16 |5 4 3 12 211 0 |1
17 |5 4 4 13 231 0 |1 17 |6 5 3 14 1225 1 1
18 |6 4 4 14 1245 1 |0 18 |5 4 4 13 238 0 |1
19 (4 4 4 12 257 0 |0 19 |6 4 4 14 1252 1 |0
20 |6 6 4 16 273 2 |0 20 |5 4 3 12 264 0 |1
21 |5 4 3 12 285 0 |1 21 |6 5 1 12 276 1 1
22 |4 4 3 11 296 0 |0 22 |5 4 4 13 289 0 |1
23 5 5 4 14 1310 0 |2 23 5 5 4 14 1303 0 |2
24 (5 4 4 13 323 0 |1 24 (6 4 4 14 1317 1 |0
Total |323 13 |18 Total 317 9 |21
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - N

Original Divisions
United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Female E-L_.-"E
Karissa Yamaguchi [Bow Recyrve I :
= USA Age Category Juniors 7c - ﬁ
Format Field round - 2 days E 1’y
Session Session 1 gleeozcr
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |6 5 4 15 15 1 1 1 |5 3 2 10 10 0 |1
2 |5 4 4 13 |28 0 |1 2 |5 5 4 14 |24 0 |2
3 |5 5 3 13 |41 0 |2 3 |5 4 3 12 |36 0 |1
4 |5 4 3 12 53 0 (1 4 |5 5 4 14 |50 0 |2
5 (4 4 M 8 61 0 (O 5 |5 5 5 15 |65 0 |3
6 |6 5 4 15 |76 1 1 6 |5 4 3 12 |77 0 (1
7 |6 5 4 15 191 1 1 7 |5 4 4 13 |90 0 |1
8 |4 3 3 10 101 0 (O 8 |6 3 2 11 101 1 10
9 |3 3 2 8 109 0 (O 9 |5 4 4 13 114 0 (1
10 |5 4 4 13 122 0 (1 10 |5 3 3 11 125 0 (1
11 |5 4 3 12 134 0 |1 11 |6 5 4 15 140 1 1
12 |4 4 3 11 145 0 (O 12 |5 5 5 15 155 0 |3
13 |4 2 M 6 151 0 (O 13 |6 6 5 17 172 2 |1
14 (4 4 2 10 161 0 (O 14 |5 4 4 13 185 0 |1
15 |5 4 2 11 172 0 |1 15 |5 4 4 13 198 0 |1
16 |5 4 4 13 185 0 |1 16 |6 6 4 16 214 2 |0
17 |4 4 3 11 196 0 (O 17 |5 5 3 13 |227 0 |2
18 |5 4 3 12 1208 0 |1 18 |6 5 4 15 242 1 1
19 |5 4 4 13 |22 0 |1 19 |5 4 3 12 |254 0 |1
20 (5 4 3 12 |233 0 |1 20 (4 3 3 10 |264 0 (O
21 |5 4 4 13 |246 0 |1 21 |5 4 4 113|277 0 |1
22 |5 4 3 12 |258 0 |1 22 |6 4 4 14 1291 1 10
23 |6 4 2 12 |270 1 10 23 |4 4 3 11 302 0 (O
24 14 4 2 10 280 0 24 14 4 2 10 312 0 (O
Total [ 280 4 116 Total (312 8 [25
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 592


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - N

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

[P@,, Elizabeth Haynes

Gender Female

Bow Recurve

[=] 3= ]

e

|"‘ f4 = USA Age Category Juniors 7 D
B Format Field round - 2 days E
Session Session 1 pyhgxohv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 1 |5 3 3 11 11 0 |1
2 |5 3 2 10 |22 0 |1 2 |4 3 3 10 |21 0 (O
3 |5 3 2 10 |32 0 (1 3 |6 4 3 13 |34 1 10
4 |6 4 2 12 |44 1 10 4 |3 2 2 7 41 0 (O
5 |6 4 M 10 54 1 10 5 (4 3 2 9 50 0 (O
6 (4 4 3 11 65 0 (O 6 (4 3 3 10 |60 0 (O
7 |5 5 3 13 |78 0 |2 7 |6 6 3 15 |75 2 |0
8 |4 3 1 8 86 0 (O 8 |4 4 4 12 |87 0 (O
9 (4 4 4 12 |98 0 (O 9 |6 4 4 14 101 1 10
10 |5 4 4 13 111 0 (1 10 |4 4 3 11 112 0 (O
11 |6 5 3 14 125 1 1 1 |5 5 4 14 126 0 |2
12 |5 3 M 8 133 0 |1 12 |4 4 3 11 137 0 |0
13 |3 2 1 6 139 0 (O 13 |6 6 4 16 153 2 |0
14 |5 4 3 12 151 0 |1 14 |6 5 5 16 169 1 12
15 |5 5 3 13 164 0 (2 15 |5 5 4 14 183 0 |2
16 |6 4 4 14 178 1 10 16 |5 5 4 14 197 0 |2
17 |6 5 4 15 193 1 1 17 |5 4 2 11 208 0 (1
18 |5 2 1 8 201 0 |1 18 |5 4 3 12 |220 0 |1
19 |5 5 4 14 1215 0 (2 19 |4 4 2 10 230 0 (O
20 (5 4 4 13 228 0 |1 20 (4 3 3 10 |240 0 (O
21 |6 2 1 9 237 1 10 21 |4 4 M 8 248 0 (O
22 |6 4 3 13 |250 1 10 22 |3 2 2 7 255 0 (O
23 |6 5 4 15 265 1 1 23 |6 5 5 16 |271 1 12
24 |5 4 3 12 |277 0 |1 24 14 4 3 11 282 0 (O
Total (277 8 [18 Total [ 282 8 [13
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 559


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - N

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Female
Julia Francis Bow Recurve
= USA Age Category Juniors 8A
Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 kpogatvp
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 1 16 2 M 8 8 1 |0
2 |5 3 1 9 21 0 |1 2 |4 4 3 11 19 0 |0
3 |5 4 4 13 34 0 |1 3 |5 4 4 13 32 0 |1
4 |4 2 2 8 42 0 |0 4 |6 5 5 16 |48 1 12
5 |6 4 1 11 53 1 |0 5 |5 4 4 13 61 0 |1
6 |6 4 3 13 66 1 |0 6 |5 5 3 13 74 0 |2
7 |5 3 M 8 74 0 |1 7 |4 2 1 7 81 0 |0
8 |4 2 2 8 82 0 |0 8 |5 4 4 13 94 0 |1
9 |4 4 3 11 93 0 |0 9 |4 4 4 12 106 0 |0
10 |5 4 4 13 106 0 |1 10 |5 4 3 12 118 0 |1
11 |6 3 3 12 118 1 |0 11 |5 3 1 9 127 0 |1
12 |6 4 2 12 130 1 |0 12 |5 2 1 8 135 0 |1
13 |6 1 M 7 137 1 |0 13 |5 4 2 11 146 0 |1
14 16 5 4 15 152 1 1 14 |5 2 2 9 155 0 |1
15 |3 2 M 5 157 0 |0 15 |4 4 3 11 166 0 |0
16 |6 5 4 15 172 1 1 16 |5 4 3 12 178 0 |1
17 |3 3 3 9 181 0 |0 17 |4 3 M 7 185 0 |0
18 (4 4 4 12 193 0 |0 18 (4 4 2 10 195 0 |0
19 (4 2 1 7 200 0 |0 19 (5 4 2 11 206 0 |1
20 |4 4 3 11 211 0 |0 20 |6 4 3 13 219 1 |0
21 |4 3 M 7 218 0 |0 21 |4 2 2 8 227 0 |0
22 |4 3 2 227 0 |0 22 |4 3 2 9 236 0 |0
23 |6 4 1 11 238 1 |0 23 |5 4 2 11 247 0 |1
24 (4 4 3 11 249 0 |0 24 (3 2 1 6 253 0 |0
Total | 249 7 Total [ 253 3 |15
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 502


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - N

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Female E IE
Cedar Bartos Bow Recurve ]
= USA Age Category Juniors 8B E%
Format Field round - 2 days E "
Session Session 1 pzbexivu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 (3 3 2 8 8 0 |0 1 (3 1 M 4 4 0 |0
2 |4 4 4 12 |20 0 (O 2 |5 5 M 10 14 0 |2
3 |3 3 1 7 27 0 (O 3 |4 3 M 7 21 0 (O
4 |5 4 2 11 38 0 |1 4 |4 3 3 10 |31 0 (O
5 (4 3 3 10 |48 0 (O 5 (4 3 3 10 |41 0 (O
6 |3 3 1 7 55 0 (O 6 |6 4 1 11 52 1 10
7 |4 4 3 11 66 0 (O 7 |4 3 1 8 60 0 (O
8 |6 6 2 14 |80 2 |0 8 |4 4 3 11 71 0 (O
9 |3 1 1 5 85 0 |0 9 (4 3 3 10 |81 0 |0
10 |4 4 3 11 96 0 (O 10 |3 4 2 9 90 0 (O
11 |5 4 4 13 109 0 |1 1 |5 4 3 12 102 0 |1
12 |3 2 2 7 116 0 |0 12 |4 2 M 6 108 0 |0
13 |4 3 3 10 126 0 (O 13 |1 M M 1 109 0 (O
14 (4 3 1 134 0 (O 14 |5 2 4 11 120 0 |1
15 (4 M M 138 0 (O 15 |5 4 2 11 131 0 |1
16 |5 4 4 13 151 0 (1 16 |4 3 3 10 141 0 (O
17 |6 3 M 9 160 1 10 17 |3 3 2 8 149 0 (O
18 |5 3 3 11 171 0 (1 18 |3 2 M 5 154 0 (O
19 |4 3 2 9 180 0 (O 19 |5 4 2 11 165 0 |1
20 (6 5 4 15 195 1 1 20 (4 4 4 12 177 0 (O
21 |5 4 2 11 206 0 |1 21 |5 3 2 10 187 0 |1
22 |4 3 2 9 215 0 (O 22 |4 3 3 10 197 0 (O
23 |6 4 3 13 1228 1 10 23 |6 5 3 14 1211 1 1
24 14 4 2 10 238 0 (O 24 |5 4 3 12 |223 0 |1
Total [ 238 6 Total [ 223 2 |9
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

= USA

William Anderson

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Barebow
Cadets

8C

Format Field round - 2 days E -
Session Session 1 xhxhxmyx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 16 3 12 12 1 |0 1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1
2 |5 4 12 24 0 |1 2 |4 3 3 10 22 0 |0
3 |4 4 12 36 0 |0 3 |5 3 1 9 31 0 |1
4 (2 2 4 40 0 |0 4 |5 5 4 14 |45 0 |2
5 |4 3 9 49 0 |0 5 |3 3 M 6 51 0 |0
6 |5 4 12 61 0 |1 6 |4 4 2 10 61 0 |0
7 |4 2 6 67 0 |0 7 |5 4 3 12 73 0 |1
8 |5 5 2 12 79 0 |2 8 |5 4 4 13 86 0 |1
9 |4 3 7 86 0 |0 9 |2 1 M 3 89 0 |0
10 (4 4 4 12 98 0 |0 10 |3 3 1 7 96 0 |0
11 14 3 3 10 108 0 |0 11 |5 5 3 13 109 0 |2
12 |5 4 3 12 120 0 |1 12 |6 4 2 12 121 1 |0
13 |3 3 2 8 128 0 |0 13 |4 2 1 7 128 0 |0
14 16 5 2 13 141 1 1 14 13 2 2 7 135 0 |0
15 |6 4 10 151 1 |0 15 |M 2 M 2 137 0 |0
16 |5 4 1 10 161 0 |1 16 (3 2 2 7 144 0 |0
17 |6 5 4 15 176 1 1 17 |3 2 M 5 149 0 |0
18 |5 4 4 13 189 0 |1 18 |5 4 M 9 158 0 |1
19 (3 2 1 6 195 0 |0 19 (4 3 1 8 166 0 |0
20 |5 4 2 11 206 0 |1 20 |2 M M 2 168 0 |0
21 |4 3 7 213 0 |0 21 |4 2 1 7 175 0 |0
22 |6 5 15 228 1 1 22 |4 3 2 9 184 0 |0
23 |4 4 12 240 0 |0 23 |6 3 2 11 195 1 |0
24 (4 4 11 251 0 24 (5 3 2 10 205 0 |1
Total | 251 5 |11 Total | 205 10
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

456


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

h Sponsored By Created By

2016 U.S. National Field Championships - .
Original Divisions i @ @
United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016 V Lancaster

USA Archery  www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Male
William Watson Bow Barebow
= USA Age Category Cadets 8 D
: Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 14 3 3 10 10 0 |0 1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1
2 |5 4 M 9 19 0 |1 2 |6 6 4 16 31 2 |0
3 |3 1 1 5 24 0 |0 3 |4 4 3 11 42 0 |0
4 |4 2 M 6 30 0 |0 4 |4 3 3 10 52 0 |0
5 |4 4 2 10 |40 0 |0 5 |5 4 3 12 64 0 |1
6 |3 2 1 6 46 0 |0 6 |5 4 4 13 77 0 |1
7 |4 1 M 5 51 0 |0 7 |4 4 4 12 89 0 |0
8 |4 3 3 10 61 0 |0 8 |4 4 1 9 98 0 |0
9 |5 4 1 10 71 0 |1 9 |6 2 2 10 108 1 |0
10 |5 4 3 12 83 0 |1 10 |3 3 M 6 114 0 |0
1 14 4 2 10 93 0 |0 11 |5 5 4 14 128 0 |2
12 |6 6 5 17 110 2 |1 12 |5 5 4 14 142 0 |2
13 |3 2 M 5 115 0 |0 13 |3 3 M 6 148 0 |0
14 14 4 M 8 123 0 |0 14 12 M M 2 150 0 |0
15 |4 3 M 7 130 0 |0 15 |3 1 1 5 155 0 |0
16 (4 1 M 5 135 0 |0 16 |5 5 4 14 169 0 |2
17 |5 3 2 10 145 0 |1 17 |5 3 M 8 177 0 |1
18 |3 3 M 6 151 0 |0 18 |5 3 3 11 188 0 |1
19 (4 3 M 158 0 |0 19 (3 2 1 6 194 0 |0
20 |4 4 3 11 169 0 |0 20 |4 4 3 11 205 0 |0
21 |6 3 1 10 179 1 |0 21 |4 3 2 9 214 0 |0
22 |4 4 3 11 190 0 |0 22 |5 1 M 6 220 0 |1
23 |4 4 3 11 201 0 |0 23 (3 3 3 9 229 0 |0
24 (4 4 3 11 212 0 |0 24 (5 2 10 239 0 |1
Total [212 3 |5 Total | 239 4 |13
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score 451


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Male
ﬁ% hiltd John Demmer 11 Bow Barebow .E [=]
_ EUSA Age Category Seniors 9A =
% Format Field round - 2 days E
Session Session 1 awhxefeb
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |6 6 4 16 16 2 |0 1 |5 5 5 15 15 0 |3
2 |6 5 5 16 |32 1 12 2 |6 6 5 17 |32 2 |1
3 |6 M M 6 38 1 10 3 |6 6 5 17 |49 2 1
4 |6 5 4 15 53 1 1 4 |5 4 4 13 |62 0 |1
5 |6 6 6 18 |71 3 |0 5 |6 6 5 17 |79 2 1
6 |6 5 4 15 |86 1 1 6 |6 4 4 14 |93 1 10
7 |5 5 3 13 199 0 |2 7 |6 5 4 15 108 1 1
8 |6 4 4 14 113 1 10 8 |5 5 4 14 122 0 |2
9 |5 4 4 13 126 0 (1 9 |5 4 4 13 135 0 (1
10 |6 6 5 17 143 2 1 10 |6 5 4 15 150 1 1
I E 4 3 12 155 0 |1 I E 5 4 14 164 0 |2
12 |4 4 4 12 167 0 |0 12 |5 5 5 15 179 0 |3
13 |6 6 4 16 183 2 |0 13 |6 5 4 15 194 1 1
14 |6 5 5 16 199 1 12 14 |5 5 3 13 207 0 |2
15 (4 4 3 11 210 0 (O 15 |6 5 1 12 1219 1 1
16 |6 6 5 17 227 2 |1 16 |4 4 3 11 230 0 (O
17 |5 5 5 15 242 0 |3 17 |6 4 3 13 243 1 10
18 |5 5 4 14 |256 0 |2 18 |6 4 4 14 |257 1 10
19 |6 5 5 16 |272 1 12 19 |5 5 4 14 |1271 0 |2
20 (6 6 6 18 1290 3 |0 20 (5 4 4 13 284 0 |1
21 |6 4 4 14 304 1 10 21 |5 4 4 13 297 0 |1
22 |6 5 4 15 319 1 1 22 |4 4 4 12 1309 0 (O
23 |6 6 5 17 |336 2 1 23 |6 6 4 16 |325 2 |0
24 |6 6 5 17 |353 1 24 |5 5 3 13 338 0 |2
Total 353 27 (22 Total 338 15127
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score

691


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Richard

= USA

Stonebraker

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Barebow
Seniors

9B

(=] ]

Format Field round - 2 days E I
Session Session 1 vogyvjhke
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 1 16 5 4 15 15 1 1
2 |6 6 4 16 28 2 |0 2 |5 4 4 13 28 0 |1
3 |5 4 4 13 |41 0 |1 3 |6 6 5 17 |45 2 |1
4 (6 4 2 12 53 1 |0 4 |5 5 5 15 60 0 |3
5 |6 5 3 14 |67 1 1 5 |6 6 5 17 77 2 |1
6 |6 5 4 15 82 1 1 6 |5 4 4 13 90 0 |1
7 |5 4 3 12 94 0 |1 7 |6 6 5 17 107 2 |1
8 |5 5 4 14 108 0 |2 8 |6 4 4 14 121 1 |0
9 |5 5 3 13 121 0 |2 9 |6 6 4 16 137 2 |0
10 |6 6 4 16 137 2 |0 10 |5 4 4 13 150 0 |1
1 14 3 3 10 147 0 |0 1 14 4 2 10 160 0 |0
12 |6 4 4 14 161 1 |0 12 |5 4 4 13 173 0 |1
13 |5 3 3 11 172 0 |1 13 |6 5 5 16 189 1 12
14 16 6 6 18 190 3 |0 14 14 4 3 11 200 0 |0
15 |4 4 4 12 202 0 |0 15 |6 5 4 15 215 1 1
16 |6 6 4 16 218 2 |0 16 |5 4 4 13 228 0 |1
17 |5 5 5 15 233 0 |3 17 |6 5 3 14 242 1 1
18 |6 5 4 15 248 1 1 18 |6 4 4 14 1256 1 |0
19 (5 4 4 13 261 0 |1 19 (5 5 2 12 268 0 |2
20 |6 5 4 15 276 1 1 20 |4 4 2 10 278 0 |0
21 |5 4 4 13 289 0 |1 21 |6 6 5 17 295 2 |1
22 |6 5 3 14 1303 1 1 22 |5 5 4 14 1309 0 |2
23 5 4 4 13 316 0 |1 23 |5 5 4 14 1323 0 |2
24 (4 4 4 12 328 0 24 (5 4 4 13 336 0 |1
Total | 328 16 |19 Total |336 16 (24
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

= USA

Ben Rogers

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Barebow
Seniors

9C

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 eklehsbl
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 |5 4 3 12 12 0 |1 1 16 4 4 14 14 1 |0
2 |5 5 5 15 27 0 |3 2 |5 4 3 12 26 0 |1
3 |6 5 3 14 |41 1 1 3 |6 6 6 18 |44 3 |0
4 (6 5 4 15 56 1 1 4 |4 4 4 12 56 0 |0
5 |6 4 2 12 68 1 |0 5 |6 6 5 17 73 2 |1
6 |5 5 5 15 83 0 |3 6 |5 4 3 12 85 0 |1
7 |6 6 6 18 101 3 |0 7 |6 6 4 16 101 2 |0
8 |6 4 4 14 115 1 |0 8 |6 5 4 15 116 1 1
9 |5 5 4 14 129 0 |2 9 |6 5 4 15 131 1 1
10 |6 6 4 16 145 2 |0 10 |6 4 4 14 145 1 |0
11 |5 5 4 14 159 0 |2 1 14 4 2 10 155 0 |0
12 |5 4 3 12 171 0 |1 12 |6 6 3 15 170 2 |0
13 |6 5 4 15 186 1 1 13 |5 3 3 11 181 0 |1
14 16 4 4 14 1200 1 |0 14 |5 4 2 11 192 0 |1
15 |6 5 5 16 216 1 12 15 |4 4 3 11 203 0 |0
16 |6 5 4 15 231 1 1 16 |5 4 4 13 216 0 |1
17 |5 5 4 14 1245 0 |2 17 |6 6 3 15 231 2 |0
18 |5 5 3 13 258 0 |2 18 |6 5 4 15 246 1 1
19 |6 6 4 16 274 2 |0 19 (5 4 4 13 259 0 |1
20 |6 6 3 15 289 2 |0 20 |4 4 3 11 270 0 |0
21 |5 5 5 15 304 0 |3 21 |4 3 1 8 278 0 |0
22 |5 4 4 13 317 0 |1 22 |6 4 4 14 1292 1 |0
23 (M M M 317 23 |5 4 4 13 305 0 |1
24 (5 3 1 9 326 0 |1 24 (5 4 2 11 316 1
Total |326 17 |27 Total |316 17 |12
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

= USA

Mark Applegate

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Barebow
Seniors

9D

Format Field round - 2 days
Session Session 1 lg zhvfce
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 14 3 3 10 10 0 |0 1 |5 5 4 14 14 0 |2
2 |6 5 4 15 25 1 1 2 |5 3 M 8 22 0 |1
3 |6 6 5 17 |42 2 |1 3 |6 5 5 16 38 1 12
4 |5 4 4 13 55 0 |1 4 |5 5 4 14 52 0 |2
5 |5 4 4 13 68 0 |1 5 |6 6 5 17 69 2 |1
6 |6 5 5 16 84 1 12 6 |5 4 3 12 81 0 |1
7 |6 5 4 15 99 1 1 7 |6 5 4 15 96 1 1
8 |4 4 4 12 111 0 |0 8 |6 6 4 16 112 2 |0
9 |6 4 4 14 125 1 |0 9 |4 4 4 12 124 0 |0
10 |6 4 4 14 139 1 |0 10 |5 5 4 14 138 0 |2
11 |5 4 4 13 152 0 |1 1 14 4 4 12 150 0 |0
12 14 4 2 10 162 0 |0 12 14 4 4 12 162 0 |0
13 |6 6 4 16 178 2 |0 13 |5 3 2 10 172 0 |1
14 14 4 4 12 190 0 |0 14 |5 5 3 13 185 0 |2
15 |6 6 4 16 206 2 |0 15 |5 4 4 13 198 0 |1
16 |6 4 4 14 1220 1 |0 16 (4 4 2 10 208 0 |0
17 |6 5 4 15 235 1 1 17 |4 4 3 11 219 0 |0
18 |5 4 2 11 246 0 |1 18 |5 3 3 11 230 0 |1
19 (5 5 3 13 259 0 |2 19 (5 4 3 12 242 0 |1
20 |6 5 3 14 1273 1 1 20 |5 5 4 14 1256 0 |2
21 |6 4 4 14 287 1 |0 21 |4 4 3 11 267 0 |0
22 |6 6 4 16 303 2 |0 22 |6 6 4 16 283 2 |0
23 5 4 3 12 315 0 |1 23 |5 4 3 12 295 0 |1
24 (4 4 2 10 325 0 |0 24 (6 5 3 14 1309 1 1
Total |325 17 (14 Total |309 9 |22
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

= USA

Jason Wesbrock

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Barebow
Seniors

10A

Format Field round - 2 days E .
Session Session 1 uknyvydc
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s|5s ||End 3 Arrows Sum| Total [6s |5s
1 13 3 1 7 7 0 |0 1 15 3 3 11 11 0 |1
2 |6 4 4 14 |21 1 |0 2 |5 4 1 10 21 0 |1
3 |6 6 5 17 38 2 |1 3 |4 4 4 12 33 0 |0
4 |4 4 3 11 49 0 |0 4 |5 5 4 14 |47 0 |2
5 |6 5 4 15 64 1 1 5 |5 4 2 11 58 0 |1
6 |6 3 3 12 76 1 |0 6 |6 4 4 14 |72 1 |0
7 |5 4 3 12 88 0 |1 7 |5 4 4 13 85 0 |1
8 |6 5 2 13 101 1 1 8 |6 5 4 15 100 1 1
9 |6 5 5 16 117 1 12 9 |5 5 4 14 114 0 |2
10 |5 5 3 13 130 0 |2 10 |5 4 4 13 127 0 |1
11 |5 4 3 12 142 0 |1 11 |5 4 4 13 140 0 |1
12 |6 6 3 15 157 2 |0 12 |5 3 3 11 151 0 |1
13 |6 5 4 15 172 1 1 13 |6 5 5 16 167 1 12
14 16 6 4 16 188 2 |0 14 |5 4 M 9 176 0 |1
15 |5 4 3 12 200 0 |1 15 |6 6 6 18 194 3 |0
16 |5 3 3 11 211 0 |1 16 (4 4 4 12 206 0 |0
17 |6 4 3 13 224 1 |0 17 |6 6 5 17 223 2 |1
18 |5 4 4 13 237 0 |1 18 |6 5 4 15 238 1 1
19 (4 3 3 10 247 0 |0 19 (4 4 4 12 250 0 |0
20 |6 5 3 14 1261 1 1 20 |5 3 2 10 260 0 |1
21 |5 5 5 15 276 0 |3 21 |4 4 4 12 272 0 |0
22 |6 4 4 14 1290 1 |0 22 |4 4 3 11 283 0 |0
23 |6 5 5 16 306 1 12 23 5 3 3 11 294 0 |1
24 (4 4 3 11 317 0 |0 24 (6 3 2 11 305 1 |0
Total 317 16 |19 Total |305 10 |19
Signatures Total 6s
Archer Total 5s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery
http://www.teamusa.org/USA-Archery

2016 U.S. National Field Championships -

Original Divisions

United States,Jun 30th -Jul 03rd, 2016

N

LIS A

USA Archery

Sponsored By

%&Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

= USA

John Dillinger

Gender

Bow

Age Category

Male
Barebow
Seniors

10B

[=] =2 ]

Format Field round - 2 days
